
PRODUCT TYPE FLOOR LAMP SPECIFICATIONS

Alvin Floor Lamp.
Our Alvin Floor Lamp is a timeless statement piece with 
a natural teak base. Paired with an asymmetrical linen 
shade, this floor lamp effortlessly combines functionality 
and style, making it a perfect fit for any home.

FEATURES & FINISHES
Made from 100% Teak and available in a natrual finish. 

ASSEMBLY
Assembly required.

WARRANTY
12 months warranty.

MEASUREMENTS Dimension 450 x 1250 mm

11.8 kg

Teak

Linen

Natural

B22

240V

B22

220216236NATF

Weight

Base 

Shade

01

Light Fitting

Voltage

Bulb Type

mcmullinandco.com.au hello@mcmullinandco.com

MATERIALS

COLOUR

FITTING

SKU


