McMullin &co.

PRODUCT TYPE FLOOR LAMP

SPECIFICATIONS



Alvin Floor Lamp.

Our Alvin Floor Lamp is a timeless statement piece with a natural teak base. Paired with an asymmetrical linen shade, this floor lamp effortlessly combines functionality and style, making it a perfect fit for any home.

FEATURES & FINISHES Made from 100% Teak and available in a natrual finish.

ASSEMBLY Assembly required.

WARRANTY 12 months warranty.

MEASUREMENTS	Dimension	450 x 1250 mm
	Weight	11.8 kg
MATERIALS	Base	Teak
	Shade	Linen
COLOUR	01	Natural
FITTING	Light Fitting	B22
	Voltage	240V
	Bulb Type	B22
SKU		220216236NATF